
THE ASSEMBLY MEN'S COMPETITVE SOFTBALL 
SUMMER 2018

SEASON ONE SCHEDULE

MONDAYS AT SUMMIT PARK

HOME TEAM DETERMINED BY COIN TOSS. 
W - L W- L

1 -- GOLD 0-0 0-0
2 -- RED 0-0 0-0
3 -- SILVER 0-0

4  --  BLUE 
5  --  GREEN 
6  --  LT BLUE 0-0

MONDAY - 6/4 MONDAY - 6/11 MONDAY - 6/18
Field 1 Field 2 Field 1 Field 2 Field 1 Field 2

6:30
7:30

3-5
2-4
2-5
2-4

8:30
9:30

MONDAY - 6/25 MONDAY - 7/2 TUESDAY - 7/3
Field 1 Field 2 Field 1 Field 2 Field 1 Field 2

6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

SECOND SEASON 
SCHEDULE SIMILAR 

TO SEASON ONE

SPECIFICS TBA

PLAYOFFS BEGIN
( DOUBLE ELIMINATION)

RAINOUTS WILL BE ANNOUNCED VIA TEXT MESSAGE.
TO JOIN, TEXT SOFTBALL18 to 313131

QUESTIONS - Contact Jason Berry
918-798-0251 (cell)
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