THE ASSEMBLY MEN'S COMPETITVE SOFTBALL SUMMER 2018 SEASON ONE SCHEDULE

MONDAYS AT SUMMIT PARK

HOME TEAM DETERMINED BY COIN TOSS.

	W - L	W- L
1 GOLD	0-0	4 BLUE 0-0
2 RED	0-0	5 GREEN 0-0
3 SILVER	0-0	6 LT BLUE 0-0

	MONDAY - 6/4		MONDAY - 6/11		MONDAY - 6/18	
	Field 1	Field 2	Field 1	Field 2	Field 1	Field 2
6:30	3-5	4-6	1-2	4-5	1-4	2-3
7:30	2-4	1-3	3-6	1-5	5-6	1-2
8:30	2-5	1-6	2-6	3-4	4-6	3-5
9:30	2-4		3-6	1-5	5-6	

	MONDAY - 6/25		MONDAY - 7/2		TUESDAY - 7/3	
	Field 1	Field 2	Field 1	Field 2	Field 1	Field 2
6:30	1-6	2-3	PLAYOFFS BEGIN (DOUBLE ELIMINATION)			
7:30	2-6	1-4				
8:30	1-3	4-5	(
9:30	3-4	2-5				

SECOND SEASON SCHEDULE SIMILAR TO SEASON ONE

SPECIFICS TBA

RAINOUTS WILL BE ANNOUNCED VIA TEXT MESSAGE. TO JOIN, TEXT SOFTBALL18 to 313131

> QUESTIONS - Contact Jason Berry 918-798-0251 (cell)